PINET

ALUMINIUMPROFIL-
SPANNFEDERSCHARNIERE 0,50 N.M -
DURCHMESSER 8

72-1-4309

Drehmoment der Feder 6ffnend:
M(0°): 0,48 N.m/ M(90°): 0,3 N.m/ M(180°): 0,16 N.m

A 60 mm


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

Ausfihrung
Material
Gewicht (g)

B

C

D (Durchmesser)
Dekor

Nouvelleréférence

Feder 6ffnend
Alu 6060 T5
209

35 mm
3.3mm

8

eloxiert farblos

NEW
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3.5@90°



